See KKDC website for product document updates.	 www.kkdc.lighting� PICO508S-02.01EN-20190927
Linear
Dimension H44/W212.6/Ø16/L119-1048mm (H1.73/W8.37/Ø0.63/L4.70-41.26in) (Length excludes mounting plates)
71.4mm increment/2000mm max (2.81in increment/78.74in max)
11.9mm - 84LED/m (0.47in - 26LED/ft)
n/s/e-line Toyoda Gosei
k-line Samsung
90° (No Cover) / 110°(Diffused Cover)

Mode
PSU
(Order Code)
Input
Voltage AC
Output
Voltage DC
Rated Output
Current
Rated
Power
Dim
% IP Rating
Switched
CEN-60-24 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67
HLG-60H-24 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67
HLG-100H-24 90-305V 24V 4.0A 100W - IP67
HLG-150H-24 90-305V 24V 6.3A 150W - IP67
HLG-240H-24 90-305V 24V 10A 240W - IP67
0-10V (1-10V)
PWM-40-24 90-305V 24V 1.67A 40W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
PWM-60-24 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
PWM-90-24 90-305V 24V 3.67A 90W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
PWM-120-24 90-305V 24V 5.0A 120W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
DALI LIN100A1 120-277V 24V 1A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40
DMX RGB LIN100A1 120-277V 24V 1.33A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40
DMX RGBW LIN100A1 120-277A 24V 1A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40
Flicker Free Options - Combination of PSU+ sub-controller
Control
Mode
PSU
(Order Code)
Sub-controller
(Order Code)
Input
Voltage AC
Output
Voltage DC
Rated Output
Current
Rated
Power
Dim
%
IP Rating PSU/
Sub-controller
0-10V or 1-10V
CEN-60-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-60H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-100H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 4.0A 100W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-150H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 6.3A 150W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-240H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 10.0A 240W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
DALI
CEN-60-24 KKDL-02/03 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20
HLG-60H-24 KKDL-02/03 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20
HLG-100H-24 KKDL-02/03 90-305V 24V 4.0A 100W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20